
D54-Lancaster Farming,

REAL ESTAI

STATE COLLEGE - 2 year old 2
story condo with bright interiorspaces accented with hardwood
floors & cathedral ceiling Central
air 3 bedrooms 3 ceramic bathsgas fireplace & appliances Full
basement Rear deck and large
yard Convenient location to PSU
$155,900 Also possible rent with
option to buy
40 ACRES - Mostly cleared & tilla
ble Clearfield County near
Sanborn Excellent hunting
$49,900.
CLEARFIELD COUNTY - Near
Bigler, 3 bedroom ranch on 5

1attractive & private acres 2 fire-
places equipped kitchen & hard-
wood floor Plus outbuildings
Great for horses $150,000
CAMP - Elk deer, bear, turkey
fish Near Smnemahonmg in
Cameron County Rear lot fronts
on water 2 story house 2 baths
Garage Equipped kitchen
Partially furnished Gas & electric
heat $54,900.
18 ACRE CAI
1000
in Cln
will fn

Has

Owner
inPICeT
(814) 355-8500

www newhonzonrealestatepa com

Saturday, July 20, 2002

Unique Business Opportunity
Grant Co - Well established & very profitable poultry business, sale includes equip, stock &

inventory, 'Turn Key" Lge 40' x 625 poultry bldg (2 layer houses) det equip bldg, repair shop,
2br mobile hme, 3 wells &15 acres Call Chad Haywood tor price & details. (01 -54)

The Mike Haywood Group
1-800-651-5540 « 304-788-2447 » 304-788-6565

New Listing in Dauphin Co. PA

DEMEREE REALTY
—/■ 171 N Gardimer Rd

Little Falls, NY 13365
JSIHCsK. Phone (315) 823-0288

George Demeree, Broker demereerealty coi

#l4-A - Nice 200 A farm on quiet Rd - 170 A tillable - 2 story barn w/70
cows on 2” pipeline - has rm for 110 head total - also free stall barn for 20
Ig heifers - 750 gal BT., newTMR mixer, 40x60 ft mach shed, 3 Ig silos
w/unloaders, 2 car garage w/heated shop - good 9 rm home has 2 kit &

could be 2 fam home - $220,000.
#502 - Dairy farm w/110 acres - 55 tillable - 36x160 & 36x100 ft milking
barns for total of 120 cows & 38 heifers - fully equipped w/2” piplelmes &

B T’s - 2 Ig silos w/unloaders - two 20x80 ft bunk silos w/6 ft walls - 20x60
ft heifer barn & out bldgs - 3 B R home - 3 wells & Ig pond - $240,000.
H-801 - Dairy farm w/450 A & 267 tillable - Ig well drained fields - Ig. tie stall
barn for 104cows & 70 youngstock, free stall heifer barn (30-35 head) & calf
barn for 35-40 head - 36x60 ft. insulated shop, 26x60 ft tool shed, trench
silo & 2 very nice homes - also 100 Aof woods w/good timber - $450,000.
W-108 - Unique hobby farm with residence built right into the barn -

7+l- acres with 3A A pond, spacious 7 rm. living area, Ig. open 2nd floor for
hobbies or art studio, Ig. deck overlooking ponds/hills/valleys - horse stalls
& Ig storage area on Ist floor - located on end of dead-end rd. - Great value
at $94,400.
B-232 - 1,000 A. dairy farm w/618 tillable - 300 cow free-stall barn w/pens,
& bedded pack, sick rm , double -9 computerizedparlor w/A T 0., 3,000 gal
BT manure lagoon, 25x90 & 27x96 ft sealed silos, 60x154 ft. bunk silo
w/earthen sides, 2 Ig mach sheds, extra storage barns & V.G. 4 B R. ranch
home w/m-ground pool - $1,100,000 - or can be bought w/less land - 70
arms for $370,000.
#Bi 5 - Hobby/horse farm w/150 A - borders Snow Ridge ski tow -10 miles
oi ndmg trails - beautiful scenery - 2 big barns & insulated riding arena - also
30x40 ft horse barn S< ‘rout streams on ea side of road - good 9 rm home
& 12x70 ft. trailer - lots of road frontage could be commercial. $198,000.

SANFORD G. LEAMAN,
RE ALTOR/AUCTIONEER

101 White Oak Drive, Lancaster, PA 17601-4842
717-569-4264 - Toll Free 1-800-836-8113

- FAX 717-569-8847
“Specializing in Farms, Mountain land, & Farm Equipment''

“The Auction Method & Brokerage"
See us on the Web “www lamnaucl com”

Email farmboy@lamnauct com
Northern Lancaster Co.Poultry & beef farm This puller operation and nice beef
bank bam is ready with an ongoing contract Let me show you this one now It
will only be shown to serious qualified BUYERS, NO drive by s Call for a
personal tour andpnung
Tioga Co. TOO Acres

Needed Now!
I Need 6+ Farms Q-Ville South & into Chester Co.
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